WHITE WINES

L’ARTISAN VERMENTINO COLOMBARD France
Tropical fruit with lovely acid backbone leading fo
a great length.

CANKAYA Turkey

Bright yellow in colour with pronounced citrus white
fruit on the nose. Lively crisp with intense fruit flavours
on the palate.

NEPTUNE POINT SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand

Fresh & vibrant with passionfruit, gooseberry and
some melon characters.

MOUNTBRIDGE RESERVE CHARDONNAY Australia
Subtle aroma of light white peach and plums with
a suggestion of coconut. This is a well-balanced.

PEREGRINO SAUVIGNON BLANC cChile
Well-balanced with restrained aromatics of citrus
and minerals.

SAN GIORGIO PINOT GRIGIO italy
GOLD AWARD WINNING PG which actually delivers and
is crafted by the famous Pasqua family.

KLEINDAL CHENIN BLANC south Africa
Award winning with subtle notes of fruit salad, balancing
acidity and papaya and mango on the finish.

DOMAINE DE LA BAUME "ELISABETH" VIOGNIER France
Love this: Intense with fresh apricot and white peach notes.

BABICH BLACK LABEL PINOT GRIS New Zealand
A capftivating combination of spicy pear and pink grapefruit,
full fruited with floral notes lifting up from the glass. Stunning!

175ml
6.20

6.90

7.50

7.50

6.90

7.30

6.90

250ml
6.25

7.90

8.50

8.50

7.90

8.90

7.80

Bottle
17.95

24.50

25.90

24.90

23.90

23.90

21.90

26.50

29.90

RED WINE

OLD STATION MALBEC Argentina
A well balanced, rich wine with lush fruit flavours of boysenberry
and blackberry, along with vibrant acidity.

6.50

KAVAKLIDERE YAKUT Turkey 6.20
Yakut, the legendary red wine of Turkey is produced

from Okuzgozu and Bogazkere.

MERLOT "COLORI D'ITALIA" BY PASQUA italy
Moorish on the palate the fruit is particularly rounded and
underpinned by velvety fannins.

6.30

VILLA DOLUCA RED Turkey 6.10
Fruity, smooth and complex characteristics invokes the

aromas of red fruits and spices.

DOPPIO PASSO PRIMITIVO italy
Juicy red plums & red cherries. Warm & silky with soft tannins.

7.90

TEMPUS TWO SHIRAZ Australia
Violet and purple in colour with crimson red hues. Sweet plum
and jammy fruits with lingering vanilla and cedar spice.

7.00

JOEL GOTT PINOT NOIR usA
Aromas of Bing cherry, Marionberry and boysenberry
with hints of sandalwood and anise with velvety tannins.

NEIRANO BAROLO DOCG |
The Nebbiolo grape gives 1 &ine
a great body, character and a rich, majestic style.

FAMIGLIA PASQUA AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG Italy
Think velvet tannins, with herbs, spice, damsons, red and black
cherries and mulberries. This is a serious wine with bags of personality.

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE - VICTOR BERARD, France
Dark fruits are overlaid with spice and liquorice then some aromas
of garrigue and finally by woody undertones.

8.40

7.90

7.90

7.50

9.50

8.50

26.90

26.95

23.90

21.90

27.90

28.90

39.20

43.50

46.90

55.70

ROSE WINES

SAN GIORGIO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Italy
Wonderfully light and delicate with crisp flavours of ripe summer
berry fruit and well balanced acidity.

GOLD COUNTY ZINFANDEL ROSE usA
This is a distinctly sweeft style of rose with notes of rhubarb
and custard sweets.

6.75

6.75

8.10

8.10

23.95

23.95

SPARKLING WINES

PASQUA PROSECCO TREVISO DOC italy
Wonderfully bright with lively aromas of intense vine fruits.
Naturally balanced and graceful with a fresh effervescence.

BORGO MOLINO VALDOBBIADENE DOCG italy
Borgo Molino; one of the finest premium Prosecco fop fall
in love with and all the way from Valdobbiadene.

PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT Champagne, France
This has all the soothing and enticing butter and toast flavours
you usually associate with Champagne.

TAITTINGER BRUT NV Champagne, France
Taittinger's hallmark is the dominance of Chardonnay inits wines
and this Brut Reserve NV is a real star and the ideal aperitif.

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE NV Champagne, France
Unusually made by the saignée method, with plenty of stylish
strawbenmy fruit, full of vivacity and easy-drinking charm.

125ml
6.90

Bofttle
25.90

29.90

55.00

59.00

85.00

COCKTAILS

WHITE RUSSIAN 7.95
Votka, kahlua, double cream
CLASSICAL APEROL SPRITZ 7.95

Get a taste of summer with our
classical cocktail Aperol, prosecco,
with fresh orange slices

BANG ON

Raspberry gin, Raspberry juice ,
with a combination of fresh raspberries
and oranges, with a swirl of lime juice,
topped up with orange juice

and lemonade.

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vodka, Passoa Passion fruit liqueur,
Passion fruit puree, vanilla syrup
and pineapple juice served

with a shot of Prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, espresso coffee,
coffee liqueur and sugar syrup

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Tequila, vodka, white rum,
cointreau,gin,sweet & sour
and coke

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, orange juice, cranberry
juice and peach schnapps

PINA COLADA
Spiced rum, Malibu, pineapple
juice, cream and pina colada mix

MOJITO
White rum, mint, brown sugar,
lime and soda

BELLINI
Mango or peach puree and
prosecco

TEQUILLA SUNRISE 7.95
Tequila, orange juice and grenadine

Syrup
LOVE ISLAND 7.95

Strawberry gin, ginger beer, muddled
berries with lemonade

SINGAPORE SLING 8.25
Gordon's gin, Chambord, Cointreau,
pineapple juice, grenadine, sweet

& sour and bitters

TURKISH DELIGHT
Vodka, watermelon syrup,
passion fruit, sweet & sour
and sugar syrup

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
White rum, strawberry puree,
sweet & sour and sugar syrup

MOCKTAILS

MEDITERRANEAN BREEZE
Passion fruit, watermelon syrup,
cranberry juice and lemonade

GREEN APPLE
Citrus fruits, apple juice, mint, peach
puree and lemonade

STRAWBERRY KISS
Strawberry puree, watermelon syrup,
cranbery juice and lemonade

POMEGRANATE COOLER
Pomegranate juice, strawberry
puree, cranbermy juice and lemonade

8.25

8.25

7.95

8.25

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

5.95

VISIT US ONLINE AND
BOOK YOUR TABLE AT:

www.olivetreerestaurants.co.uk

MILTON KEYNES
£ /olivetreemiltonkeynes
(3 /olivetreemk

BEDFORD

) /olivetreebedford
(3)/olivetreebedford

HIGH WYCOMBE
€3 /olivetreehw
(& /olivetreehw

scan your smart phone

DRAUGHT BEERS

EFES 3.90/ 6.50
COBRA 3.90 / 6.50
PERONI 3.90/ 6.50
CORONA 3.90 / 6.50
BOTTLED BEERS

EFES 500mi 6.50
TUBORG 500m! 6.50
PERONI 330m!I 5.50
GUINNESS 330mi 5.95
CORONA 330m! 5.50
OLD SPECKLED HEN 500mi 6.50
BECKS BLUE 330ml 4.50
ASPALL CYDER 330m! 5.50
LONDON PRIDE 5.95
KOPPARBERG 500m!I 6.20

Strawberny & Lime | Mixed Fruit | Pear

SOFT DRINKS

COKE,

DIET COKE,

SPRITE,

COKE ZERO 3.25
JUICES

APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE,

MANGO, CRANBERRY,
POMEGRANATE JUICE 3.50
TRADITIONAL

TURKISH SOFT DRINKS
AYRAN 3.25
TURKISH LEMONADE 3.25
FIZZY ORANGE 3.25
LEMON SODA WATER 3.25
SALGAM (TURNIP JUICE) 3.25
HOMEMADE LEMONADE 3.25
BOTTLED DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO  3.50

SPIRITE,
GINGER BEER,

APPLETISER,
J200range& passion | apple& raspberry

ELDERFLOWER PRESSE 3.95
STILL WATER 330m/ | 750mI 2.60 | 3.75
SPARKLING WATER 3.95 | 4.50
330ml | 750ml

SPIRITS

GIN 25ml
WARNER’S RHUBARB PINK 4.50
HENDRICKS 4.50
HARRINGTON 4.50
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY 4.50
TANQUERAY 10 4.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 4.50
WHISKEY 25ml
JOHNNIE WALKER RED 4.20
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 475
JAMESON 4.50
CHIVAS REGAL 4.95
GLENMORANGIE 5.50
MAKER'S MARK 475
TALISKER 5.50
GLEN MORAY 475
VODKA 25mi
CIROC: 4.95
Snap Frost

Red Berry

Mango

Pineapple

French Vanilla

Apple

GREY GOOSE 4.95
SMIRNOFF 4.30
RAKI Single | Double
TEKIRDAG RAKI 4.50 5.50
YENI RAKI 4.75 5.75



