								1
	L'ARTISAN VERMENTINO COLOMBARD France Tropical fruit with lovely acid backbone leading to	75ml 6.20	250ml 6.25	Bottle 17.95	COCKTAILS WHITE RUSSIAN 7	.95	COBRA 3	.90 / 6.50
	a great length. CANKAYA Turkey Bright yellow in colour with pronounced citrus white	6.90	7.90	24.50	Votka, kahlua, double cream	.95		.90 / 6.50 .90 / 6.50
	fruit on the nose. Lively crisp with intense fruit flavours on the palate. NEPTUNE POINT SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand Fresh & vibrant with presign fruit group and	7.50	8.50	25.90	classical cocktail Aperol, prosecco, with fresh orange slices	.25	EFES 500ml TUBORG 500ml PERONI 330ml	6.50 6.50 5.50
	Fresh & vibrant with passionfruit, gooseberry and some melon characters. MOUNTBRIDGE RESERVE CHARDONNAY Australia Subtle aroma of light white peach and plums with	7.50	8.50	24.90	Raspberry gin, Raspberry juice, with a combination of fresh raspberrie and oranges, with a swirl of lime juice	es	GUINNESS 330ml CORONA 330ml OLD SPECKLED HEN 500ml	5.95 5.50 6.50
	a suggestion of coconut. This is a well-balanced. PEREGRINO SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile Well-balanced with restrained aromatics of citrus	6.90	7.90	23.90		.25	ASPALL CYDER 330ml LONDON PRIDE	4.50 5.50 5.95 6.20
	and minerals. SAN GIORGIO PINOT GRIGIO Italy GOLD AWARD WINNING PG which actually delivers and is crafted by the famous Pasqua family.	7.30	8.90	23.90	Vodka, Passoa Passion fruit liqueur, Passion fruit puree, vanilla syrup and pineapple juice served with a shot of Prosecco		Strawberry & Lime Mixed Fruit F	
	KLEINDAL CHENIN BLANC South Africa Award winning with subtle notes of fruit salad, balancing acidity and papaya and mango on the finish.	6.90	7.80	21.90	ESPRESSO MARTINI 7 Vodka, espresso coffee, coffee liqueur and sugar syrup	.95	COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE,	
	DOMAINE DE LA BAUME "ELISABETH" VIOGNIER France Love this: Intense with fresh apricot and white peach notes BABICH BLACK LABEL PINOT GRIS New Zealand	5.		26.50 29.90	LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Tequila, vodka, white rum, cointreau,gin,sweet & sour	.25	JUICES	3.25
	A captivating combination of spicy pear and pink grapefrufull fruited with floral notes lifting up from the glass. Stunning			29.90	Vodka, orange juice, cranberry	.95	APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, MANGO, CRANBERRY, POMEGRANATE JUICE	3.50
	RED WINE OLD STATION MALBEC Argentina A well balanced, rich wine with lush fruit flavours of boysenberry	6.50	8.40	26.90	Spiced rum, Malibu, pineapple	.95	TRADITIONAL TURKISH SOFT DRINK	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and blackberry, along with vibrant acidity. KAVAKLIDERE YAKUT Turkey Yakut, the legendary red wine of Turkey is produced	6.20	7.90	26.95	juice, cream and pina colada mix MOJITO White rum, mint, brown sugar, lime and soda		AYRAN TURKISH LEMONADE FIZZY ORANGE	3.25 3.25 3.25
	from Okuzgozu and Bogazkere. MERLOT "COLORI D'ITALIA" BY PASQUA Italy Moorish on the palate the fruit is particularly rounded and	6.30	7.90	23.90		.95	LEMON SODA WATER SALGAM (TURNIP JUICE) HOMEMADE LEMONADE	3.25 3.25 3.25
	VILLA DOLUCA RED Turkey Fruity, smooth and complex characteristics invokes the aromas of red fruits and spices.	6.10	7.50	21.90	TEQUILLA SUNRISE 7. Tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup	.95	BOTTLED DRINKS COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERG	o 3.50
	DOPPIO PASSO PRIMITIVO Italy Juicy red plums & red cherries. Warm & silky with soft tannins.	7.90	9.50	27.90	LOVE ISLAND 7. Strawberry gin, ginger beer, muddled berries with lemonade	.95	SPIRITE, GINGER BEER, APPLETISER,	
	TEMPUS TWO SHIRAZ Australia Violet and purple in colour with crimson red hues. Sweet plum and jammy fruits with lingering vanilla and cedar spice.	7.00	8.50	28.90	Gordon's gin, Chambord, Cointreau, pineapple juice, grenadine, sweet	.25	·	3.95 60 3.75 95 4.50
	JOEL GOTT PINOT NOIR USA Aromas of Bing cherry, Marionberry and boysenberry with hints of sandalwood and anise with velvety tannins.			39.20	Vodka, watermelon syrup,	.95	SPIRITS	
	NEIRANO BAROLO DOCG The Nebbiolo grape gives the wine a great body, character and a rich, majestic style.			43.50		.95	GIN WARNER'S RHUBARB PINK HENDRICKS	25ml 4.50 4.50
1	Think velvet tannins, with herbs, spice, damsons, red and black cherries and mulberries. This is a serious wine with bags of perso	,		46.90	White rum, strawberry puree, sweet & sour and sugar syrup MOCKTAILS 5	.95	HARRINGTON WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY TANQUERAY 10	4.50 4.50 4.50
	CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE - VICTOR BERARD, France Dark fruits are overlaid with spice and liquorice then some of garrigue and finally by woody undertones.	aromas		55.70	MEDITERRANEAN BREEZE Passion fruit, watermelon syrup, cranberry juice and lemonade		BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	4.50
	ROSE WINES				GREEN APPLE		WHISKEY JOHNNIE WALKER RED	25ml 4.20
	SAN GIORGIO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Italy Wonderfully light and delicate with crisp flavours of ripe summer berry fruit and well balanced acidity.	6.75	8.10	23.95	Citrus fruits, apple juice, mint, peach puree and lemonade STRAWBERRY KISS		JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK JAMESON CHIVAS REGAL	4.75 4.50 4.95
	GOLD COUNTY ZINFANDEL ROSÉ USA This is a distinctly sweet style of rose with notes of rhubarb and custard sweets.	6.75	8.10	23.95	Strawberry puree, watermelon syrup, cranberry juice and lemonade POMEGRANATE COOLER		GLENMORANGIE MAKER'S MARK TALISKER	5.50 4.75 5.50
	SPARKLING WINES		125ml	Bottle	Pomegranate juice, strawberry		GLEN MORAY	4.75
	PASQUA PROSECCO TREVISO DOC Italy		6.90	25.90	puree, cranberry juice and lemonade	9	VODKA	25ml
	Wonderfully bright with lively aromas of intense vine fruits. Naturally balanced and graceful with a fresh effervescence.		5.70	20.70	VISIT US ONLINE AND		CÎROC:	4.95
	BORGO MOLINO VALDOBBIADENE DOCG Italy Borgo Molino; one of the finest premium Prosecco top fall in love with and all the way from Valdobbiadene.			29.90	BOOK YOUR TABLE AT: www.olivetreerestaurants.co.uk		Snap Frost Red Berry Mango Pineapple	
1	PERRIER-JOUËT GRAND BRUT Champagne, France This has all the soothing and enticing butter and toast flavours you usually associate with Champagne.		A	55.00	MILTON KEYNES ¶ /olivetreemiltonkeynes output/li>		French Vanilla Apple GREY GOOSE	4.95
	TAITTINGER BRUT NV Champagne, France Taittinger's hallmark is the dominance of Chardonnay in its wines and this Brut Reserve NV is a real star and the ideal aperitif.			59.00	BEDFORD f /olivetreebedford olivetreebedford		RAKI Single	4.30 Double
	LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ NV Champagne, France Unusually made by the saignée method, with plenty of stylish strawberry fruit, full of vivacity and easy-drinking charm.	A		85.00	HIGH WYCOMBE f /olivetreehw olivetreehw		TEKIRDAG RAKI 4.50 YENI RAKI 4.75	
		E By	THE STREET	1				